as1
The photoelectric light grids of the
AS1 series are crossed-beam area
sensors able to detect all objects,
with even 0.2mm thickness, inside a
100mm height, over operating distances
reaching 3m between emitter and
receiver.

CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 Web: www.ctiautomation.net - E-mai:l info@ctiautomation.net
standard resolution scanning mode
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
Fixing brackets and screws are supplied in the package
Note: the scan mode is fixed in the standard resolution version.
Minimum object detection
Flat = 0.2 (thickness) x 200 (width) mm
Cylindrical objects = Ø 18 mm
MODEL DISTANCE RESOLUTION CONTROLLED
HEIGHT
ADJUSTMENT
TRIMMER
ORDER N°
AS1-LD-HR-010-J 0.3 – 2.1m high 100mm 958101000
ASI-LD-HR-P 0.3 – 2.1m high 100mm ● 958101040
AS1-LD-SR-010-J 0.3 – 2.1m standard 100mm 958101010
ASI-LD-SR-P 0.3 – 2.1m standard 100mm ● 958101050
AS1-HD-HR-010-J 0.8 – 3m high 100mm                 958101020
AS1-HD-SR-010-J 0.8 – 3m standard 100mm                 958101030
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
CS-A1-03-G-03 axial M12 5-pole unshielded 3 m connector   95ACC2110
 CS-A1-03-G-05 axial M12 5-pole unshielded 5 m connector   95ACC2120
CS-A1-03-G-10 axial M12 5-pole unshielded 10 m connector   95ACC2140
 CS-A1-02-G-03 axial M12 4-pole unshielded 3 m connector     95A251380
CS-A1-02-G-05 axial M12 4-pole unshielded 5 m connector     95A251270
 CS-A1-02-G-10 axial M12 4-pole unshielded 10 m connector     95A251390
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo
variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.
UNI EN ISO9001